
Practical Schedule 

IGNOU Study Centre (2713) 

(BSCG Lab Classes) 

 

Place of counselling : Department of Geology 

Course name  :Physical and Structural Geology : Laboratory 

Course Code  : BGYCL132 

Credits  : 02 

 

Batch size  :  32 

Day Date Timings Academic Counsellor Venue 

Tuesday 22.11.2022 12.00 noon – 04.00 p.m. Dr. MOHAMMAD IRFAN 
AHMAD 

(ALKPA3451G/001) 

 

Department of 

Geology 

22.11.2022 04.00 p.m. – 08.00 p.m.   

Wednesday 23.11.2022 12.00 noon – 04.00 p.m.   

23.11.2022 04.00 p.m. – 08.00 p.m.   

Thursday 24.11.2022 12.00 noon – 04.00 p.m.   

24.11.2022 04.00 p.m.– 08.00 p.m.   

Friday 25.11.2022  02.00p.m – 06.00 p.m.   

Saturday 26.11.2022 12.00 noon – 04.00 p.m.   

26.11.2022 04.00 p.m. – 08.00 p.m.   

Monday 28.11.2022 12.00 noon – 04.00 p.m.   

28.11.2022 04.00 p.m. – 08.00 p.m.   

Tuesday 29.11.2022 12.00 noon – 04.00 p.m.   

29.11.2022 04.00 p.m. – 08.00 p.m.   

Wednesday 30.11.2022 12.00 noon – 04.00 p.m.   

 

Note:  

(1) The Practical of Lab courses will only be organized if the number of Student Assigned or 

attended (on 1
st
 Day of Schedule) is more than 5 *(five) in a Particular Case.  

 

(2) Practical of IGNOU (SC-2713) will held in the respective Department of A.M.U., on all 

working days.  

 

 

(Dr.AasimZafar) 

Coordinator 

  



Practical Schedule 

IGNOU Study Centre (2713) 

(BSCG Lab Classes) 

 

Place of counselling : Department of Geology 
Course name  :Crystallography, Mineralogy and Economic Geology: Laboratory 

Course Code  : BGYCL134 

Credits  : 02 

 

Batch size  :  32 

Day Date Timings Academic Counsellor Venue 

Thursday 01.12.2022 12.00 noon – 04.00 p.m. DR. TAQVEEM ALI KHAN 

(AWDPK0416H/001) 
Department of 

Geology 

01.12.2022 04.00 p.m.– 08.00 p.m.   

Friday 02.12.2022  02.00p.m – 06.00 p.m.   

Saturday 03.12.2022 12.00 noon – 04.00 p.m.   

03.12.2022 04.00 p.m. – 08.00 p.m.   

Monday 05.12.2022 12.00 noon – 04.00 p.m.   

05.12.2022 04.00 p.m. – 08.00 p.m.   

Tuesday 06.12.2022 12.00 noon – 04.00 p.m.   

06.12.2022 04.00 p.m. – 08.00 p.m.   

Wednesday 07.12.2022 12.00 noon – 04.00 p.m.   

07.12.2022 04.00 p.m. – 08.00 p.m.   

Thursday 08.12.2022 12.00 noon – 04.00 p.m.   

08.12.2022 04.00 p.m. – 08.00 p.m.   

Friday 09.12.2022 12.00 noon – 04.00 p.m.   

 

Note:  

(1) The Practical of Lab courses will only be organized if the number of Student Assigned or 

attended (on 1
st
 Day of Schedule) is more than 5 *(five) in a Particular Case.  

 

(2) Practical of IGNOU (SC-2713) will held in the respective Department of A.M.U., on all 

working days.  

 

 

(Dr.AasimZafar) 

Coordinator 


